File No.: JMIC-APC-Models01    Version: A/0                                   Date: 2023-07-10
Product Structure and Model Specifications
Aspiration Catheter
File No.: JMIC-APC-Models01
Version: A/0
Date: 2023-07-10
Editor:
Reviewer:

Variants
Length
（cm）
Distal O.D
(mm)
Proximal
O.D
(mm)
I.D
（inch）
Makers Coating
Length
（cm）
Tip Shape
APC5085S 85 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5115S 115 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5125S 125 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5135S 135 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
Straight
APC5085M 85 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5115M 115 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5125M 125 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
APC5135M 135 5F/1.73 5.3F/1.78 0.058” 1 60
MP
APC6085S 85 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6115S 115 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6125S 125 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6135S 135 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
Straight
APC6085M 85 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6115M 115 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6125M 125 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
APC6135M 135 6F/2.08 6F/2.08 0.071” 1 60
MP
APC7085S 85 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7115S 115 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7125S 125 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7135S 135 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
Straight
APC7085M 85 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7115M 115 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7125M 125 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
APC7135M 135 7F/2.35 7F/2.35 0.081” 1 60
MP
APC8085S 85 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8115S 115 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8125S 125 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8135S 135 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
Straight
APC8085M 85 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8115M 115 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8125M 125 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
APC8135M 135 8F/2.67 8F/2.67 0.088” 1 60
MP
APC12085S 85 12F/4.0 12F/4.0 0.138” 1 60
APC12115S 115 12F/4.0 12F/4.0 0.138” 1 60
APC12125S 125 12F/4.0 12F/4.0 0.138” 1 60
APC12135S 135 12F/4.0 12F/4.0 0.138” 1 60
Straight
File No.: JMIC-APC-Models01    Version: A/0                                   Date: 2023-07-10
2. Product Composition
2.1 Product Structure